Hodmezovasarhel
Vaasa
Baku
Baku
Graz

Espoo

Pori
Pori

Tampere

Nanjing
Nanjing

Rooma

Espoo
Espoo

Espoo

Baku

Pori

Vaasa
Oulu

Espoo

Vaasa
Lappeenranta

Vaasa

Espoo

Vaasa

Tampere

Visb
Visb
Visb:

Espoo
Oulu
Oulu

Tampere

Espoo

Espoo

7/9/2016
4/23/2015
7/24/2019
7/23/2019
4/14/2019
6/29/2019

6/15/2019
6/16/2019
5/7/2022

8/17/2014
8/19/2014
7/9/2021

3/23/2015
5/14/2017
5/12/2017

7/26/2019
6/15/2019

11/19/2016
11/30/2014
10/16/2021
11/15/2018
11/30/2018
11/18/2018

10/15/2016
11/30/2019
12/15/2019

12/13/2014
12/12/2014
12/14/2014

11/20/2014
11/29/2014
10/15/2022

12/3/2021
11/12/2022
12/18/2021

Oulun Uinnin seuraennatykset
50m

T17

Reetta Kanervo

Reetta Kanervo

Petra Ansaranta

Petra Ansaranta

Petra Ansaranta

Petra Ansaranta

Petra Ansaranta

Petra Ansaranta

Reeta Ollonen

Silja Kansikoski

Silja Kansikoski

Pinja Taskila

Reetta Kanervo

Laura Lahtinen

TLaura Lahtinen

Petra Ansaranta

Petra Ansaranta

T17

Reetta Kanervo

Reetta Kanervo

Petra Ansaranta

Petra Ansaranta

Petra Ansaranta

Petra Ansaranta

Reetta Kanervo

Petra Ansaranta

Petra Ansaranta

Silja Kansikoski

Silja Kinsikoski

Silja Kansikoski

Reetta Kanervo

Reetta Kanervo

Lotta Moilanen

Lotta Moilanen

Lotta Moilanen

Lotta Moilanen

P18

Olli-Pekka Pietarila

Kalle Pesald

Kalle Pesald

Topias Nygérd

Elias Juntunen

Elias Juntunen

Konsta Rantasuo

Topias Nygard

Topias Nygard

Olli-Pekka Pietarila

Olli-Pekka Pietarila

Olli-Pekka Pietarila

Adam Vik

Eetu Haipus

Eetu Haipus

Kalle Pesald

Atte Moilanen

P18

Olli-Pekka Pietarila

Konsta Rantasuo

Kalle Pesald

Kalle Pesala

Elias Juntunen

Elias Juntunen

Konsta Rantasuo

Topias Nygard

Topias Nygard

Olli-Pekka Pietarila

Olli-Pekka Pietarila

Atte Moilanen

Jere Hannuksela

Jere Hannuksela

Eetu Haipus

Kalle Pesala

Kalle Pesala

Kalle Pesala

I
I
I

6/17/2022
7/8/2017

I

11/20/2021
12/17/2021
10/5/2019

12/10/2022
12/3/2022
12/15/2022

10/1/2022
12/16/2022
11/26/2022




